
HAPPY HOUR
DRINKS

jato



Spirits
KETEL ONE VODKA
TANQUERAY GIN
BACARDI SUPERIOR RUM
DEWARS WHITE WHISKEY
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
JÄGERMEISTER

29
29
29
29
29
29

wines
ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO
LA CHABLISIENNE CHARDONNAY
ZONIN VALPOLICELLA
BIO BIO MERLOT
L'APOSTOLE ROSE

30 / 145
30 / 145
30 / 145
30 / 145
30 / 145

sparkling
AMORE DI AMANTI PROSECCO
DA LUCA SPARKLING ROSE

35 / 155
35 / 155

beer
ESTRELLA
CORONA
HEINEKEN

20 / 37
35
35

cocktails
APEROL SPRITZ
HUGO CAMPARI
NEGRONI
MARGARITA
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

35
35
35
35
35


